July 26, 2021-7:00PM

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

AGENDA
CITY OF MORDEN
REGULAR MEETING
JULY 26, 2021 - 7:00PM

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

PUBLIC HEARINGS
3.1 7:00PM - Conditional Use 03-2021 - Lot 2, Plan 50249 (40 Willcocks Rd)

DELEGATIONS/PRESENTATIONS

CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES

5.1 June 21, 2021 - Reqular Council meeting

5.2 July 5, 2021 - Special meeting

5.3 July 13, 2021 - Committee-of-the-\Whole meeting
5.4 July 13, 2021 - Special meeting

RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE COMMUNITY
6.1 100th Birthday Greeting - Christine Barron

YOUTHMEMBER REPORT

GENERAL BUSINESS

8.1 Accounts Payable to June 30, 2021

8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021

8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading
8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading

8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading

8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management

8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive

NEW BUSINESS
OTHER BUSINESS

IN CAMERA
11.1 Land

ADJOURN

Next Regular Meeting of Council scheduled for August 23, 2021 at 7:00 p.m.



