AGENDA CITY OF MORDEN REGULAR MEETING JULY 26, 2021 - 7:00PM

7.0 YOUTH MEMBER REPORT 8.0 GENERAL BUSINESS 8.1 Accounts Payable to June 30, 2021 8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021 8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.1 Land	1.0	CALL MEETING TO ORDER
3.1 7:00PM - Conditional Use 03-2021 - Lot 2, Plan 50249 (40 Willcocks Rd) 4.0 DELEGATIONS/PRESENTATIONS 5.0 CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES 5.1 June 21, 2021 - Regular Council meeting 5.2 July 5, 2021 - Special meeting 5.3 July 13, 2021 - Committee-of-the-Whole meeting 5.4 July 13, 2021 - Special meeting 6.0 RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE COG. 1 100th Birthday Greeting - Christine Barron 7.0 YOUTH MEMBER REPORT 8.0 GENERAL BUSINESS 8.1 Accounts Payable to June 30, 2021 8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021 8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 11.0 IN CAMERA 11.1 Land	2.0	ADDITIONS TO/APPROVAL OF AGENDA
5.0 CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES 5.1 June 21, 2021 - Regular Council meeting 5.2 July 5, 2021 - Special meeting 5.3 July 13, 2021 - Committee-of-the-Whole meeting 5.4 July 13, 2021 - Special meeting 6.0 RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE CO 6.1 100th Birthday Greeting - Christine Barron 7.0 YOUTH MEMBER REPORT 8.0 GENERAL BUSINESS 8.1 Accounts Payable to June 30, 2021 8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021 8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 11.0 IN CAMERA 11.1 Land	3.0	
5.1 June 21, 2021 - Regular Council meeting 5.2 July 5, 2021 - Special meeting 5.3 July 13, 2021 - Committee-of-the-Whole meeting 5.4 July 13, 2021 - Special meeting 6.0 RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE CO 6.1 100th Birthday Greeting - Christine Barron 7.0 YOUTH MEMBER REPORT 8.0 GENERAL BUSINESS 8.1 Accounts Payable to June 30, 2021 8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021 8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.1 Land	4.0	DELEGATIONS/PRESENTATIONS
5.2 July 5, 2021 - Special meeting 5.3 July 13, 2021 - Committee-of-the-Whole meeting 5.4 July 13, 2021 - Special meeting 6.0 RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE CO 6.1 100th Birthday Greeting - Christine Barron 7.0 YOUTH MEMBER REPORT 8.0 GENERAL BUSINESS 8.1 Accounts Payable to June 30, 2021 8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021 8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 11.0 IN CAMERA 11.1 Land	5.0	CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES
7.0 YOUTH MEMBER REPORT 8.0 GENERAL BUSINESS 8.1 Accounts Payable to June 30, 2021 8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021 8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.1 Land		5.2 July 5, 2021 - Special meeting 5.3 July 13, 2021 - Committee-of-the-Whole meeting
8.0 GENERAL BUSINESS 8.1 Accounts Payable to June 30, 2021 8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021 8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.1 Land	6.0	RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE COMMUNIT 6.1 100th Birthday Greeting - Christine Barron
8.1 Accounts Payable to June 30, 2021 8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021 8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.1 Land	7.0	YOUTH MEMBER REPORT
8.2 Supplementary Taxes 2021 8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.1 Land	8.0	GENERAL BUSINESS
8.3 By-law 09-2021-Minor Subdivision Designated Officer - 2nd & 3rd reading 8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.1 Land		
8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading 8.5 By-law 12-2021-Water & Wastewater - 1st reading 8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.1 Land		
8.6 Enterprise Fleet Management 8.7 Subdivision 4433-21-8109 - 30-59 Evergreen Drive 9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.0 IN CAMERA 11.1 Land		8.4 By-law 11-2021-City speed limits - 1st reading
9.0 NEW BUSINESS 10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.0 IN CAMERA 11.1 Land		
10.0 OTHER BUSINESS 11.0 IN CAMERA 11.1 Land		
11.0 IN CAMERA 11.1 Land	9.0	NEW BUSINESS
<u>11.1 Land</u>	10.0	OTHER BUSINESS
12.0 ADJOURN	11.0	
	12.0	ADJOURN

Next Regular Meeting of Council scheduled for August 23, 2021 at 7:00 p.m.